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SÜDHARZ  E. V.

KK-Kreispokalmeisterschaft 2018 in Braunlage

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Ring E Ring M Su. Zehner

1 Anke Deppe Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.0 95

Andrea Hübner Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.0 weibl. 91

Stefan Deppe Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.0 weibl. 89 275

2 Meik Medrian SG Walkenried Pokal Aufl. Sen.0 96

Bettina Klapproth SG Walkenried Pokal Aufl. Sen.0 weibl. 86

Ingo Hammer SG Walkenried Pokal Aufl. Sen.0 76 258 10

3 Helge Gruß SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Sen.0 91

Anja Gruß SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Sen.0 weibl. 89

Sandro Schirmer SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Sen.0 78 258 4

1 Gabriela Ludwig SGes. Pöhlde Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 weibl. 96

Astrid Medrian SGes. Pöhlde Pokal Aufl. Sen.2 weibl. 95

Sylvia Howanitz SGes. Pöhlde Pokal Aufl. Sen.2 weibl. 93 284

2 Hartmut Henkelmann Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 94

Werner Riegenhagen Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 92

Josef Atzenhofer Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 92 278

3 Bernd Langer Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 93

Marlies Schrader Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.2 weibl. 93

Annemarie Anders Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 weibl. 90 276

4 Wolfgang Bick Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 92

Andreas Menge Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 91

Wilfried Bischoff Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.2 87 270 8

4 Burkhard Schmidt SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Sen.2 93

Hartmut Wedler SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Sen.2 91

Michael Müller SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 86 270 8

6 Lydia Schaufler SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 weibl. 93

Petra Preiß SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 weibl. 90

Angelika Bienert SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Sen.2 weibl. 84 267

7 Horst Gietz SV Hohegeiß Pokal Aufl. Sen.1   93

Robert Hansmann SV Hohegeiß Pokal Aufl. Sen.2 89

Walter Behrens SV Hohegeiß Pokal Aufl. Sen.2 81 263

8 Volker Lange SG Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 89

Horst Lentes SG Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 87

Herbert Bode SG Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Sen.2 84 260

9 Alfred Mönnich SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Sen.2 92

Manfred Bienert SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Sen.2 86

Conrad Preiß SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 81 259

10 Maik Sieber SV Fuhrbach Pokal Aufl. Sen.1  87

Rita Mantel SV Fuhrbach Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 weibl. 87

Karin Handt SV Fuhrbach Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 weibl. 84 258
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Ring E Ring M Su. Zehner

11 Heide Binnewies Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 weibl. 91

Petra Wawoczny Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.2 weibl. 86

Beate Ehrhardt Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 weibl. 78 255

12 Annett Balkau SG Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 weibl. 88

Sonja Dögow SG Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 weibl. 85

Beate Döring SG Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Sen.1 weibl. 81 254

1 Brigitte Prietz Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.5 weibl. 95

Thomas Bensel Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.4 93

Martina Richter Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.3 weibl. 92 280

2 Karl-Heinz Lüder SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Sen.4 93

Josef Friedrich SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Sen.3 92

Otto Bock SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Sen.4 85 270

3 Edgar Feifar Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.5 90

Wolfgang Rehmer Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.5 89

Hans Dietz Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.5 88 267

4 Hartmut Petersdorf Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.5 90

Wolfgang Scholdei Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.3 87

Erich Hübner Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.4 87 264

5 Bernd Gellert SG Zorge Pokal Aufl. Sen.5 94

Edeltraut Stei SG Zorge Pokal Aufl. Sen.5 weibl. 87

Horst Stei SG Zorge Pokal Aufl. Sen.5 82 263 11

6 Günter Kinder Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.5 92

Hans-Jürgen Bierwirth Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.4 86

Walter Nachtweyh Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Sen.5 85 263 8

7 Siegmund Bischoff SG Zorge Pokal Aufl. Sen.5 89

Egon Floss SG Zorge Pokal Aufl. Sen.5 87

Helga Floss SG Zorge Pokal Aufl. Sen.4 weibl. 81 257

8 Hans-Ulrich Schankula SV Hohegeiß Pokal Aufl. Sen.3 92

Eberhard Göschel SV Hohegeiß Pokal Aufl. Sen.5 87

Hartmut Günther SV Hohegeiß Pokal Aufl. Sen.4 72 251

9 Herbert Creutzig SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Sen.3 85

Hans-Dieter Bode SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Sen.3 84

Karl-Heinz Bienert SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Sen.3 75 244
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Einzelergebnisse

Ringe 10/ 9/ 8

1 Martin Creutzig SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Freih. Herren 65

2 Finn Wagner Braunlager SG Pokal Freih. Herren 57

1 Jacqueline Völker SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Freih. Damen/Jun.A 87

2 Kimberley Krautz SG Bad Sachsa Pokal Freih. Damen/Jun.A 82 3

3 Sophie Atzenhofer Braunlager SG Pokal Freih. Damen/Jun.A 82 1

1 Lea Liebau SG Bad Sachsa Pokal Freih. Jug. / Junioren B 89

2 Nils Deppe Braunlager SG Pokal Freih. Jug. / Junioren B 35

1 Meik Medrian SG Walkenried Pokal Aufl. Senioren 0 96

2 Helge Gruß SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Senioren 0 91

3 Stefan Deppe Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 0 89

4 Sandro Schirmer SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Senioren 0 78

5 Ingo Hammer SG Walkenried Pokal Aufl. Senioren 0 76

1 Anke Deppe Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 0 weibl. 95

2 Andrea Hübner Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 0 weibl. 91

3 Heike Finsterwalder Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 0 weibl. 90 3/5

4 Cindy Köhler SG Bad Sachsa Pokal Aufl. Senioren 0 weibl. 90 3/4

5 Anja Gruß SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Senioren 0 weibl. 89

6 Bettina Klapproth SG Walkenried Pokal Aufl. Senioren 0 weibl. 86

7 Nicole Ott-Jung SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 0 weibl. 84

8 Angelina Völker SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 0 weibl. 82

1 Hartmut Henkelmann Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 94

2 Horst Gietz SV Hohegeiß Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 93 4

3 Bernd Langer Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 93 3

4 Werner Riegenhagen Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 92 4/4/2

4 Wolfgang Bick Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 92 4/4/2

6 Josef Atzenhofer Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 92 3

7 Detlef Fladung WTV Nesselröden Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 91 4

8 Andreas Menge Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 91 3

9 Volker Lange SG Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 89

10 Maik Sieber SV Fuhrbach Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 87 4

11 Horst Lentes SG Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 87 3

12 Michael Müller SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 86

13 Conrad Preiß SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 81

1 Lydia Schaufler SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 weibl. 93 5

2 Sylvia Howanitz SGes. Pöhlde Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 weibl. 93 4

3 Heide Binnewies Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 weibl. 91

4 Petra Preiß SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 weibl. 90 5

5 Annemarie Anders Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 weibl. 90 2

6 Annett Balkau SG Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 weibl. 88 2
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Ringe 10/ 9/ 8

7 Gabriele von Oettingen SV Hohegeiß Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 weibl. 88 1

8 Rita Mantel SV Fuhrbach Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 weibl. 87

9 Sonja Dögow SG Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 weibl. 85

10 Karin Handt SV Fuhrbach Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 weibl. 84

11 Beate Döring SG Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 weibl. 81

12 Beate Ehrhardt Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 1 weibl. 78

1 Burkhard Schmidt SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 93

2 Alfred Mönnich SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 92

3 Hartmut Wedler SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 91

4 Robert Hansmann SV Hohegeiß Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 89

5 Wilfried Bischoff Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 87

6 Manfred Bienert SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 86

7 Herbert Bode SG Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 84

8 Bodo Sieg SG Bad Sachsa Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 82

9 Walter Behrens SV Hohegeiß Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 81

1 Gabriela Ludwig SGes. Pöhlde Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 weibl. 96

2 Astrid Medrian SGes. Pöhlde Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 weibl. 95

3 Marlies Schrader Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 weibl. 93

4 Petra Wawoczny Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 weibl. 86 2

5 Renate Brand SG Bad Sachsa Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 weibl. 86 1

6 Angelika Bienert SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 weibl. 84

7 Inge Sellnow SV Hohegeiß Pokal Aufl. Senioren 2 weibl. 81

1 Josef Friedrich SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Senioren 3 92 5

2 Hans-Ulrich Schankula SV Hohegeiß Pokal Aufl. Senioren 3 92 4

3 Wolfgang Scholdei Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 3 87

4 Herbert Creutzig SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 3 85

5 Hans-Dieter Bode SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 3 84

6 Karl-Heinz Bienert SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 3 75

1 Martina Richter Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 3 weibl. 92

2 Rita Creutzig SB Gieboldehausen Pokal Aufl. Senioren 3 weibl. 81

1 Thomas Bensel Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 4 93 6

2 Karl-Heinz Lüder SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Senioren 4 93 4

3 Erich Hübner Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 4 87

4 Helmut Seifert SG Zorge Pokal Aufl. Senioren 4 86 1/5/3

4 Hans-Jürgen Bierwirth Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 4 86 1/5/3

6 Otto Bock SV Tettenborn Pokal Aufl. Senioren 4 85

7 Hartmut Günther SV Hohegeiß Pokal Aufl. Senioren 4 72

1 Helga Floss SG Zorge Pokal Aufl. Senioren 4 weibl. 81

1 Bernd Gellert SG Zorge Pokal Aufl. Senioren 5 94

2 Günter Kinder Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 5 92

3 Edgar Feifar Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 5 90 3/5

4 Hartmut Petersdorf Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 5 90 3/4
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Ringe 10/ 9/ 8

5 Siegmund Bischoff SG Zorge Pokal Aufl. Senioren 5 89 3

6 Wolfgang Rehmer Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 5 89 2

7 Hans Dietz Braunlager SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 5 88

8 Eberhard Göschel SV Hohegeiß Pokal Aufl. Senioren 5 87 4

9 Egon Floss SG Zorge Pokal Aufl. Senioren 5 87 3

10 Walter Nachtweyh Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 5 85

11 Horst Stei SG Zorge Pokal Aufl. Senioren 5 82

1 Brigitte Prietz Herzberger SG Pokal Aufl. Senioren 5 weibl. 95

2 Edeltraut Stei SG Zorge Pokal Aufl. Senioren 5 weibl. 87
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Kombipokal 2018
KK-Kreispokalmeisterschaft in Braunlage

Platz Ringe

1 SG Bad Sachsa Lea Liebau Jug.w 89

Kimberley Krautz  Damen 82

Jaqueline Völker Jun.A weibl. 87

Cindy Köhler Sen.0 weibl. 90

Bodo Sieg Sen.2 82

Renate Brand Sen.2 weibl. 86 516  Ring

2 Baunlager SGes. Nils Deppe Jun. B 35

Finn Wagner Herren 57

Sophie Atzenhofer Jun.A weibl. 82

Stefan Deppe Sen.0 89

Josef Atzenhofer Sen.1 92

Werner Riegenhagen Sen.1 92 447  Ring


